No. HFW= 11 (1) B (13) 54/06-—-~ & N

Health and Family Welfare Department
Himachal Pradesh.

To
1. The Director Medical Education,
SDA Complex. Shimla-9. '
7 The Director Dental Iealth Services.
SDA Complex. Shimla-9.
3. The Principal. IGMC Shimla
Chheb/ Tanda/Parimahal.
4. All the Chicl Medical Officers in HLP.
5 Sr. Medical Superintendent, ZH, Shimla/
Mandi/Dharamshala in T1.P.
6. Sr. M.S. KNH/IGH/TBS. Dharampur/
Mental Hospital. Shimla.
7. All the Z1L.O/ZMO in 11.P.
8. All the BMO'sin1L.P.
Dated Shimla-9. the
Subjeet: - Final Seniority List of (Senior Scale) Statistical Assistant in the

pay scale of Rs.10300-34800 G.P (4400 G.P after two years on
rcgulurimtion.) as it stood on 30-06-2019

Madam/Sir.
No representations/objections received from concerned officials of ficld

sub-oftices. against the Tentative Seniority List circulated vide this Directorate letter ol cven

number dated 22-07-2019. Ience. the same has been finalized and is enclosed herewith. You

are. therefore. requested to supply the copy of Seniority List 10 the concerned officials working

under vour kind control for hetrrecerd

= OF HEALT
C‘O\U\TY EALTH ¢ £p
¢ N
8 {
13 JAN 2020  Dircetor of Health Services,
; Himachal Pradesh.
‘ Dated Shimla-171009

Endst.

0. As above. KASULMPTI SHIMLA - 0

The Supdt (PMIS) Health and Family Welfare Dircctorate. [1.P.Kasumpti Shimla-9 for

‘nformation and necessary action
2, The Dealing Assistant Health & PFamily Welfare Directorate i1.pKagumpti Shimla-9
along with two sparc copies of Final Seniority List for information.

-~

3. Guard filc.

Director of Health Services,
Himachal|Pradesh.



S1L

FINAL SENTORITY LIST OF (SENIOR SCALE) STATISTICAL ASSISTANT IN THE PAY
SCALE OF RS. 10300-34800 G.P (4400 G.P after two vears on regularization.) AS I'T STOOD ON

NO

Name

~Pritam Singh
~Nirmal Kumar

~Rajinder Pal

Sanjeev

~Sharma
~Munish Kumar
~Lalit Singh
~Padeep Kumar
- 15-04-1966

Trilok Chand

Gurcharan

Singh

Gulshan
- Kumar

Parmood

- Kumar

~Meena Thakur

Pawan Kumar

Jaswal

Pardeep

- Kumar

~Ram Bhadur
~Suresh Kumar
Vinod Kumar

i Vishal Sharma

Sanjay Kumar

Date Of
Birth

£ 18-08-1963
$16-01-1963
£ 30-07-1961

22041972

23-09-1975

1 01-03-1971

15-08-1974

£ 18-10-1976
04-12-1971

12-10-1970
£ 23-10-1970

£ 10-03-1973

$27-12-1977
1 05-10-1964
12-10-1978
£ 10-01-1968
1 03-12-1979

09-08-1979

30-06-2019

Date Of
Appointmen
t

18-07-1984
$21-09-1987
$22-09-1987

1 07-02-2000
$31-01-2000
£ 28-01-2000
£ 28-01-2000
£ 01-02-2000

£ 29-01-2000
1 03-02-2000

£ 26-07-2001
£ 23-07-2001

- 04-08-2001

' 28-07-2001
' 25-07-2001
£ 20-08-2003
1 05-12-2003
28-07-2004

24-11-2004

Date of
appointment
order as
Sr.Statistical

~Asstt :
07-02-2014
07-02-2014
07-02-2014 |

- 07-02-2014 |
07-02-2014
- 01-01-2010

07-02-2014

07-02-2014
07-02-2014

07-02-2014
07-02-2014

07-02-2014
07-02-2014

07-02-2014 |

07-02-2014 |
07-02-2014 |
107-02-2014
130-01-2018
130-01-2018
30-01-2018

Dirg

Date of
confirmation

01-04-1988
01-10-1990
22-09-1989

01-01-2010
01-01-2010
01-01-2010
01-01-2010
01-01-2010
01-01-2012

01-01-2010

Category

SC

§T

ealth Services
al Pradesh



