No. HFW- II (1) B (13) 54/06---- 3 51 Health and Family Welfare Department Himachal Pradesh.

To

- 1. The Director Medical Education, SDA Complex, Shimla-9.
- 2. The Director Dental Health Services, SDA Complex, Shimla-9.
- 3. The Principal, IGMC Shimla Chheb/Tanda/Parimahal.
- 4. All the Chief Medical Officers in H.P.
- 5. Sr. Medical Superintendent, ZH, Shimla/ Mandi/Dharamshala in H.P.
- 6. Sr. M.S. KNH/IGH/TBS, Dharampur/ Mental Hospital, Shimla.
- 7. All the ZLO/ZMO in H.P.
- 8. All the BMO's in H.P.

Dated Shimla-9, the

Subject: -

Final Seniority List of (Senior Scale) Statistical Assistant in the pay scale of Rs.10300-34800 G.P (4400 G.P after two years on regularization.) as it stood on 30-06-2019

Madam/Sir.

No representations/objections received from concerned officials of field sub-offices, against the Tentative Seniority List circulated vide this Directorate letter of even number dated 22-07-2019. Hence, the same has been finalized and is enclosed herewith. You are, therefore, requested to supply the copy of Seniority List to the concerned officials working under your kind control for their record SPECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICE

Endst. Xo. As above. Copy to:

KASUMPTI, SHIMLA - 9

13 JAN 2020

Director of Health Services, Himachal Pradesh. Dated Shimla-171009

The Supdt (PMIS) Health and Family Welfare Directorate, H.P.Kasumpti Shimla-9 for information and necessary action The Dealing Assistant Health & Family Welfare Directorate H.P.Kasumpti Shimla-9

along with two spare copies of Final Seniority List for information.

Guard file. 3.

> Director of Health Services, Himachal Pradesh.

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF (SENIOR SCALE) STATISTICAL ASSISTANT IN THE PAY SCALE OF RS. 10300-34800 G.P (4400 G.P after two years on regularization.) AS IT STOOD ON 30-06-2019

			30-06-2019)		
sl. No	Name	Date Of Birth	Date Of Appointmen t	Date of appointment order as Sr.Statistical Asstt	Date of confirmation	Category
1	Pritam Singh	18-08-1963	18-07-1984	07-02-2014	01-04-1988	
2	Nirmal Kumar	16-01-1963	21-09-1987	07-02-2014	01-10-1990	
3	Rajinder Pal Sanjeev	30-07-1961	22-09-1987	07-02-2014	22-09-1989	
4	Sharma	22-04-1972	07-02-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	••••
5	Munish Kumar	23-09-1975	31-01-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	••••
. 6	Lalit Singh	01-03-1971	28-01-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	
7	Padeep Kumar	15-08-1974	28-01-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	
8	Trilok Chand	15-04-1966	01-02-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	••••
9	Singh	18-10-1976	29-01-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	SC
10	Kumar	04-12-1971	03-02-2000	07-02-2014	01-01-2012	
- 11	Parmood Kumar	12-10-1970	26-07-2001	07-02-2014	01-01-2010	
12	Meena Thakur Pawan Kumar	23-10-1970	23-07-2001	07-02-2014	****	
13	Jaswal	10-03-1973	04-08-2001	07-02-2014		••••
14	Pardeep Kumar	27-12-1977	28-07-2001	07-02-2014	••••	
15	Ram Bhadur	05-10-1964	25-07-2001	07-02-2014	••••	••••
16	Suresh Kumar	12-10-1978	20-08-2003	07-02-2014	••••	ST
17	Vinod Kumar	10-01-1968	05-12-2003	30-01-2018	••••	
18	Vishal Sharma	03-12-1979	28-07-2004	30-01-2018		
19	Sanjay Kumar	09-08-1979	24-11-2004	30-01-2018		
					//	

Director Health Services Himachał Pradesh